STATE OF KANSAS

SENATE CHAMBER

MR. PRESIDENT:

I move to amend **SB 552**, As Amended by Senate Committee, on page 2, in line 21, after "2029," by inserting "and"; also in line 21, by striking all after "2030,"; in line 22, by striking all before "or";

On page 3, in line 1, by striking "2036" and inserting "2031"; in line 7, by striking "2036" and inserting "2031"; in line 38, by striking "2036" and inserting "2031"

Senator
